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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code
Product name
Technology
Watt (Rated) (W)
Lamp shape
Cap/Base

Lamp finish
Fixture rating

General application

Certifications

ETIM Class

E-number FI

E-number SE

E-number Norway
Luminous flux (Im)

Rated lamp efficacy 100h 50Hz at 35°C
(Im/W)

Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Wattage (W)

Product Voltage (V)
Dimmable

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

PHOTOMETRY

830

Relative spacra power distribuion (]
T s =z =z &

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 10 Mar 2019

0002772
24W/T5/830 FHO
Fluorescent

24

Tubular

G5

Coated

Open

Education,Hospitality,Logistics & Industry,Museums &
Galleries,Office,Retail, Residential & Consumer

EUERLO002
EC000108
4944323
8356534
3800908
1750

74

3000

Warm White

85

24.00

75

Yes

24000
5410288027722
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